

MMGSY, Losi to Laladith

1.254 km
(of below)

② SC

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

✓ Ag. No:- 30SRD/2020-21 (Amt 93.01505 Lac)

Shergaati

DIVISION

Moharpur

SUB-DIVISION

Agent:- Sanjay Kumar (Simachua)

Measurement Book

1242

1242

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work (All city wide THB)					
(1) Restoration of drain.					
Q. 15. Berms					
P/S. Item No. (1)					
$49.08 \text{ m}^2 @ 38.14 / \text{m}^2$					Rs 18952=
(2/2) Making of berms/ shoulders, stoppings					
P/S. Item No. (2)					
$273.51 \text{ m}^2 @ 57.35 / \text{m}^2$					Rs 15691=
(3/3) Repair of pot holes filled with Jettam					
P/S. Item No. (3)					
$0.07 \text{ m}^3 @ 9631.53 / \text{m}^3$					Rs 674=
(4/4) Patching over pot holes with 50mm					
P/S. Item No. (4)					
$22.02 \text{ m}^2 @ 247.45 / \text{m}^2$					Rs 5453=
(5/5) Patching over irregular surface					
P/S. Item No. (5)					
22.84 m^2					
@ Rs 264.57 / m^2					Rs 6043=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(G/G) Filling of cracks & joints excluding P/G, Item No. (6)					
	973.50 M @ Rs 3.86	14 Rs			3855 =
(7/8) Repair of cracked area of damaged concrete pavement					
	P/S, Item No. - (7)				
	6.53 M @ Rs 247.45 M ² @				1616 =
(8/9) Removal of existing Sealant and rescaling of Construction					
	P/S, Item No. (8)				
	240.45 M @ Rs 23.48 M @				5635 =
(9/11) Maintenance of C.I.D. works (Hume pipe)					
	P/S, Item No. (9)				
	2.10 M @ Rs 1130.67 each				22612 =
(10/14) Maintenance of road signs					
	P/S, Item No. - (10)				
	1.257 K @ Rs 1077.81 K @				Rs 1347 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/15) Maintenance of 2mm. Street Light					
P/57, Item No. - (11)					
1.254 KM @ Rs 628.24/KM					7852
(12/16) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
P/60, Item No. - (12)					
3 Nos @ Rs 109.74 each					3292
(13/17) Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
P/60, Item No. - (13)					
9700 @ Rs 6.78 each					
					Rs 6562
(14/18) Removing of grass & weeds					
P/60, Item No. - (14)					
1860 @ Rs 2.24/KM					4166
(15/19) Waste handling of paper					
P/60, Item No. - (15)					
18.88 @ Rs 16.21/KM					3062
Add 10% GST on 1% Labour					Rs 73675
Seigniorage					Rs 9578
					65
					Rs 83318

Continuation

Prepared
18/9/23
J.E.

Checked
18/9/23
A.E.